Atmel LIN Solutions
ATMEL LIN SOLUTIONS
ATMel lIN SOlUTIONS2
Atmel’s lIN Family
Atmel®’s modular LIN family includes a simple
transceiver IC (ATA6662), complex system basis
chips (ATA6622/23/24/25/26), and system-in-
package solutions (ATA6612/13) with complete

asp?family_id=607.
LIN Tools
Ordering Information
extended Part Number Package Remarks
ATA6662-TAQY SO8 4K, Tape & Reel, Pb-free
ATA6662-EK — Development Board
ATA6612P-PLQW QFN48, 7 mm x 7 mm 8 kB Flash Memory
ATA6612-EK — Development Board
ATA6613P-PLQW QFN48, 7 mm x 7 mm 16 kB Flash Memory
ATA6613-EK — Development Board
ATA6622-PGQW QFN20 3.3V LIN SBC, Pb-free, 6k, Tape & Reel
ATA6622-EK — Development Board
ATA6623-TAQY SO8 3.3V LIN SBC, Pb-free, 4k, Tape & Reel
ATA6623-EK — Development Board
ATA6624-PGQW QFN20 5V LIN SBC, Pb-free, 6k, Tape & Reel
ATA6624-EK — Development Board
ATA6625-TAQY SO8 5V LIN SBC, Pb-free, 4k, Tape & Reel
ATA6625-EK — Development Board
ATA6626-PGQW QFN20 5V LIN SBC without Time-out Timer, Pb-free, 6k,
Tape & Reel
ATA6626-EK — Development Board
Disclaimer: The information in this document is provided in connection with Atmel products. No license, express or implied, by estoppel or
otherwise, to any intellectual property right is granted by this document or in connection with the sale of Atmel products. EXCEPT AS SET FORTH
IN ATMEL’S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALES LOCATED ON ATMEL’S WEB SITE, ATMEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND
DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS, IMPLIED OR STATUTORY WARRANTY RELATING TO ITS PRODUCTS INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE